
Affiliation Title Name Email Address Representing or appointed as:
Voting member Vice-Chair Devers, Sharon sharon.dever7@gmail.com City of Kalamazoo Environmental Concerns Committee
Voting member Member Bassett, Tyler keepitsimple7@yahoo.com Kalamazoo Enviornmental Council
Voting member Member Kienle, Steve sckienle@gmail.com Parkview Hills Neighborhood Association
Voting member Member Kreuzer, John jk93282@gmail.com Asylum Lake Preservation Association
Voting member Member Scott, Paul harleyboypaul@yahoo.com Oakland Drive/Winchell Neighborhood Association
Voting member Member Roederer, Silvia silvia.roederer@wmich.edu Parkwyn Village Neighborhood Association
Voting member Chair Strazdas, Pete peter.strazdas@wmich.edu VP Business and Finance Appointment (At-large)
Voting member Member Hampton, Duane duane.hampton@wmich.edu VP Business and Finance Appointment (At-large)
Voting member Member Schriever, Tiffany tiffany.schriever@wmich.edu VP Business and Finance Appointment (At-large)
Voting member Member Weiss, Mark mark.weiss@wmich.edu VP Business and Finance Appointment (At-large)
Voting member Member Frever, Mark mark.frever@wmich.edu WMU Facilities Management
Voting member Member Heasley, Lynn lynne.heasley@wmich.edu WMU Campus Planning and Finance Council
Voting member Member Lemberg, David david.lemberg@wmich.edu WMU College of Arts and Sciences
Voting member Member Shattuck, Cybelle cybelle.shattuck@wmich.edu WMU Institute for the Enviornment and Sustainability
Alternates Secretary Chase, Kay kay.chase@wmich.edu Kalamazoo Enviornmental Council  (Alternate  to Tyler Bassett)
Alternates Member Barkman, Todd todd.barkman@wmich.edu Campus Planning and Finance Council  (Alternate  to Lynn Heasley)
Alternates Member Bovid, Chris cbovid@gmail.com Oakland Drive/Winchell Neighborhood Association  (Alternate to Paul Scott)
Alternates Member Holmes, Lauri lauriholmes@gmail.com Asylum Lake Preservation Association  (Alternate  to John Kreuzer)
Alternates Member Pung, Keith keith.pung@wmich.edu VP Business and Finance Appointment  (Alternate  to Mark Weiss)
Non-voting member Recording Secretary Thomas, Amy S. b91225@yahoo.com Recording Secretary  (non-member )
Non-voting member Member Hoffman, Mark mhoffman@kalsec.com Historian
Non-voting member Member Sauber, Tom tom.sauber@wmich.edu WMU Natural Areas Manager  (Ex Officio)
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